
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos STB Clasificado

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-SABIO, LUIS ALFONSO GC02939849 19,8 47 Hándicap

BECERRA MOSTEIRO, DIEGO GC54983350 32,9 47 Hándicap

FERNANDEZ-AYALA NOVO, MIGUEL GC02381717 9,1 44 Scratch

MARTIN CARRERAS-PRESAS, FRANCISCO LUIS GC02894683 6,7 44 Scratch

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO GC02462693 23,2 41 Clientes Audi

MOROÑO CONDE, MARIA DOLORES GC02462692 26,9 41 Clientes Audi

Real Club de Golf La Coruña    
Parejas Clasificadas
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 GC02939849 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-SABIO, LUIS ALFONSO 19.8 29 47
GC54983350 BECERRA MOSTEIRO, DIEGO 32.9

2 GC02381717 FERNANDEZ-AYALA NOVO, MIGUEL 9.1 10 44

GC02894683 MARTIN CARRERAS-PRESAS, FRANCISCO LUIS 6.7
GC02221453 DURAN RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 20.1 28 44
GC54779560 LOUSA REVENTOS, DAVID 24.1

4 GC02059058 REY LLORENS, JORGE 13.2 21 42

GC02129543 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARIANO 21.6
GC02961521 BECERRA MOSTEIRO, PABLO 17.3 23 42
GC02970997 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, PABLO 18.6

GC02363093 SANCHEZ FERREIRO, LUIS AGUSTIN 22.5 27 42

GC02341528 SANCHEZ COUSIDO, LUIS FELIPE 19.8
GC02745127 INSUA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO 24.8 29 42
GC02973216 PENA SUEIRO, BOSCO 17.3

8 GC02460535 VILLAR ALVAREZ DE MON, JOSE 13.9 15 41

GC02154380 VILLAR ALVAREZ DE MON, SANTIAGO 10.2
GC02202819 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 13.4 20 41
GC20771579 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 14.7

GC02052817 RODRIGUEZ CEBRIAN, JUAN CARLOS 23.9 20 41

GC02081186 OLAVIDE RIVEROS, IGNACIO 9.8
GC02314911 PERNAS VARELA, JORGE 15.9 22 41
GC02314912 PERNAS VARELA, CESAR 17.5

GC02462693 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 23.2 32 41

GC02462692 MOROÑO CONDE, MARIA DOLORES 26.9
GC02328969 GARCIA PONCET, FEDERICO 26.7 34 41
GC02171851 PAJARRON LOPEZ-SORS, JOSE ANTONIO 27.4

14 GC02400375 QUIROGA MOLINA, LUIS 1.7 5 40

GC02416520 SERANTES PINELL, ALVARO 4.9
GC02261065 SOLORZANO VAZQUEZ, VICTOR 3.0 10 40
GC02381048 SANCHEZ PICHEL, JUAN CARLOS 15.4

GC02042811 ULLOA AYORA, PABLO 10.2 15 40

GC02022502 ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN 12.6

AUDI QUATTRO CUP
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GC20755396 GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA 14.3 22 40
GC20371626 FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL, CARLOS 21.2

18 GC02094201 CONDE FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 7.6 10 39

GC02028109 ADARRAGA DIESEL, CARLOS 7.1
GC02026840 MATEO BOEDO, JOSE LUIS 10.3 11 39
GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, LOLA 5.1

GC02077575 URGOITI LACARRA, IÑAKI 13.1 16 39

GC02935280 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, ARCADIO 11.5
GC51041381 GARCIA ALLUT, ALFREDO 11.5 17 39
GC51505487 COSTA BUJAN, PABLO 14.8

GC02183004 PICATOSTE LEIS, ANGEL 21.8 23 39

GC02153471 GARCIA AMOR, ANTONIO JOSE 14.4
GC20936622 LORENZO RIVEIROS, IGNACIO 33.7 34 39
GC02910473 PIÑEYRO MOLINA, JAIME 26.5

24 GC00376003 PIÑEIRO VICENTE, JORGE 22.2 22 38

GC01933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 13.6
GC54210270 GINZO PRIETO, JOSE ANTONIO 22.0 26 38
0212424852 DIAZ SANCHEZ, NORBERTO 19.3

GC00369745 PEDREIRA VARELA, EDUARDO ALBERTO 22.1 27 38

GC02066720 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 21.0
GC02080801 MUÑIZ GARCIA, JAVIER 22.0 28 38
GC02106312 INSUA SUAREZ, MANUEL 22.0

GC02362229 MANTIÑAN CAMPOS, CARLOS 23.3 29 38

GC02367573 ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO 21.5
29 GC02461581 ZAMORANO BOEDO, ANTON 15.6 22 37

GC02974206 FERNANDEZ-MONTELLS RAMA, MIGUEL 18.4

GC02312514 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 16.7 22 37

GC02926132 NUÑEZ ETCHEVERRIA, FRANCISCO 18.0
GC02245854 ALVAREZ HERNANSANZ, RAMON ELADIO 20.1 25 37
GC02979500 FERNANDEZ-ESPAÑA GARCIA, CARLOS 18.3

GC02194157 GOMEZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JOSE MARIA 26.5 31 37

GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CHELO 21.9
33 GC02145726 GONZALEZ GUERRA, CARLOS 13.1 15 36

GC02068148 PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA 10.9

GC00969913 GONZALEZ-CEBRIAN FDEZ DE CALEYA, JOSE 10.0 15 36

GC02383032 MIYAR OLAIZ, MATEO 13.0
GC02457568 MARCOS LORENZO, PEDRO DE 11.2 17 36
GC02080542 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, JOSE MARIA 16.5

GC02069694 LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO 26.0 33 36

GC54313392 ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE 32.3
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GC02363095 FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA Mª 27.5 35 36
GC02202270 ESTRADA SANTOLARIA, ANA 27.0

38 GC51937427 CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO 7.8 5 35

GC02206232 JEMEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO MANUEL 1.3
GC02237856 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL 14.5 11 35
GC02026846 ULLOA AYORA, JOSE MANUEL 4.6

GC02284684 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS 18.8 20 35

GC02284685 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 13.8
GC02888413 GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER 13.2 24 35
GC00955006 ARIAS SANCHEZ, ROBERTO 28.0

GC02040334 MEER QUIROGA, RAMON DE 21.3 26 35

GC02152897 CONDE ALEMANY, ANDRES 20.1
43 GC00945740 VAZQUEZ-GUNDIN DIAZ, EUGENIO DARIO 16.9 20 34

GC02512867 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 14.3

GC02016197 POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL 20.6 21 34

GC02043832 JUNQUERA BOTAS, JOSE CARLOS 12.8
GC02435796 TOBES CAMPILLO, CARLOS 15.1 26 34
GC02435795 GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARILUZ 36.0

GC02106439 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 22.4 29 34

GC02365427 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 22.4
47 GC02261351 GAMA DA SILVA, DONATO 17.0 14 33

GC02029192 GARCIA ROJO, JAVIER 6.0

GC02095596 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 19.2 20 33

GC02371249 ARDID PEREIRA, MANUEL 13.3
GC02090320 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 7.7 20 33
GC02244519 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, FRANCISCO 29.6

GC00445101 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 12.8 24 33

GC02376154 ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 31.5
GC63441514 BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM 27.4 27 33
GC63198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 15.3

GC02944221 BORRAS SOLORZANO, MARIA 21.3 31 33

GC02081641 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO 26.2
53 GC02390254 MORAL TORRES, LUIS DEL 11.5 12 32

GC02152332 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, CARLOS MANUEL 7.4

GC54446053 FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES 12.7 15 32

GC00433932 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN 10.7
GC02171852 PUGA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 23.3 27 32
GC02192191 PUGA GONZALEZ, URSINIO 19.6

GC02132018 IGLESIA FRANCO, JOSE IGNACIO DE LA 28.0 30 32

GC02210695 ARAUJO CONDE, JAVIER 20.8
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57 GC02039567 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 10.7 16 31
GC02026955 SANCHEZ RODILLA, CARLOS 15.5

GC67903546 DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO 15.7 20 31

GC67783614 FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO 16.5
GC02010387 QUIROGA ORDOÑEZ, LUIS 13.2 24 31
GC02041206 JUANE SANCHEZ, SERGIO 27.7

GC02995153 BESCANSA CARRO, DANIEL 30.1 31 31

GC20079330 GIL GALVE, ALBERTO 22.3
GC02235273 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE 31.0 31 31
GC02144798 VILLAVERDE DIAZ, EDUARDO 22.2

GC54821589 BARBEITO  MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 24.2 32 31

GC54441517 MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE 27.7
63 GC51070437 CAMPUZANO PEREIRA DOS S., ALFREDO 13.3 10 30

GC03026780 GONZALEZ PORTELA, JUAN JOSE 4.5

GC02037424 CASTROMIL DOTRAS, JAVIER 3.0 16 30

GC02776108 PRADO GESTAL, MARTA 36.2
GC02039630 GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS 16.0 22 30
GC00489613 FRAGA BARRAL, JUAN MANUEL 18.5

GC02102128 MANTEIGA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 16.4 27 30

gc02993812 LOPEZ MOURE, CARMEN 36.0
GC02239730 FRAGA ROMERO, ANA 36.4 34 30
GC02037423 LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO 26.5

68 GC02315181 SERANTES BARBEITO, JOSE ANTONIO 11.8 19 29

GC02369419 SERANTES PINELL, ALEJANDRO 20.2
GC54760583 AGUILAR CAVANILLAS, PATRICIO 23.6 24 29
GC20456406 SINEIRO RAMOS, MIGUEL ANGEL 15.2

GC06762310 SAEZ LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 16.1 27 29

GC20790577 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIANA 34.1
71 GC02148448 LIAÑO PEDREIRA, JOSE MANUEL 16.9 22 28

GC03514389 GIL VILLANUEVA, CARLOS 17.3

72 GC02409543 IGLESIAS GARCIA-GARABAL, PEDRO 9.3 21 26

GC02936490 HERNANDEZ REVILLA, LAURA AURORA 36.0
73 GC08314107 CASTRO HERMIDA, MANUEL ANDRES 9.1 11 25

GC08191026 ANEIROS PEÑA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 8.3

GC02818395 SIERRA CONCHADO, IGNACIO 18.6 28 25

GC02963108 BARRO BOTAS, JAVIER 26.2
75 GC02420253 HERRERO ISASI, MARIA 37.4 34 22

GC02028928 HERRERO SANCHO, PEDRO 28.3

76 GC02148447 SAAVEDRA RICOY, CARLOS 12.6 23 21

GC02983528 FRAGA ROMERO, DANIEL 28.0
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77 GC02100049 ANCA MESEJO, MANUEL LUIS 15.1 19 20
GC02100679 BELLAS CASTELO, JOSE 14.4

GC02453454 PAZ LOPEZ-NOVOA, JOSE DE 27.3 34 20

GC02432998 RODRIGUEZ ARES, LUIS 28.4
79 GC51034659 GARCIA VARELA, LUIS 27.4 30 17

GC07139160 PEREZ NIETO, EMILIO 22.2

80 GC20373766 SEGURA GARCIA, JOSE RAMON 36.0 34 9

GC00377575 ARMESTO GONZALEZ, EMILIO 36.0
81 GC20994230 MUÑOZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, BELEN 36.0 34 6

GC67078404 CRUZ ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 36.0

82 GC02501642 BEJERANO GOMEZ, LUIS MANUEL 18.1 18 N.P

GC02918539 BLANCO TILBES, JUAN MANUEL 10.3
GC02221609 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 27.9 34 N.P
GC02196830 BARREIRO POMBO, MARIA JOSE 26.5
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 GC02400375 QUIROGA MOLINA, LUIS 1.7 5 35
GC02416520 SERANTES PINELL, ALVARO 4.9

2 GC02381717 FERNANDEZ-AYALA NOVO, MIGUEL 9.1 10 34

GC02894683 MARTIN CARRERAS-PRESAS, FRANCISCO LUIS 6.7
3 GC02261065 SOLORZANO VAZQUEZ, VICTOR 3.0 10 30

GC02381048 SANCHEZ PICHEL, JUAN CARLOS 15.4

GC51937427 CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO 7.8 5 30

GC02206232 JEMEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO MANUEL 1.3
5 GC02094201 CONDE FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 7.6 10 29

GC02028109 ADARRAGA DIESEL, CARLOS 7.1

6 GC02026840 MATEO BOEDO, JOSE LUIS 10.3 11 28

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, LOLA 5.1
7 GC02460535 VILLAR ALVAREZ DE MON, JOSE 13.9 15 27

GC02154380 VILLAR ALVAREZ DE MON, SANTIAGO 10.2

8 GC02077575 URGOITI LACARRA, IÑAKI 13.1 16 25

GC02935280 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, ARCADIO 11.5
GC02042811 ULLOA AYORA, PABLO 10.2 15 25
GC02022502 ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN 12.6

GC02237856 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL 14.5 11 25

GC02026846 ULLOA AYORA, JOSE MANUEL 4.6
11 GC02059058 REY LLORENS, JORGE 13.2 21 22

GC02129543 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARIANO 21.6

GC02052817 RODRIGUEZ CEBRIAN, JUAN CARLOS 23.9 20 22

GC02081186 OLAVIDE RIVEROS, IGNACIO 9.8
GC51041381 GARCIA ALLUT, ALFREDO 11.5 17 22
GC51505487 COSTA BUJAN, PABLO 14.8

GC00969913 GONZALEZ-CEBRIAN FDEZ DE CALEYA, JOSE 10.0 15 22

GC02383032 MIYAR OLAIZ, MATEO 13.0
15 GC02202819 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 13.4 20 21

GC20771579 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 14.7

GC02145726 GONZALEZ GUERRA, CARLOS 13.1 15 21

GC02068148 PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA 10.9
17 GC02961521 BECERRA MOSTEIRO, PABLO 17.3 23 20

 AUDI QUATTRO CUP
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GC02970997 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, PABLO 18.6

GC02314911 PERNAS VARELA, JORGE 15.9 22 20

GC02314912 PERNAS VARELA, CESAR 17.5
GC02390254 MORAL TORRES, LUIS DEL 11.5 12 20
GC02152332 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, CARLOS MANUEL 7.4

GC51070437 CAMPUZANO PEREIRA DOS S., ALFREDO 13.3 10 20

GC03026780 GONZALEZ PORTELA, JUAN JOSE 4.5
21 GC02457568 MARCOS LORENZO, PEDRO DE 11.2 17 19

GC02080542 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, JOSE MARIA 16.5

GC02261351 GAMA DA SILVA, DONATO 17.0 14 19

GC02029192 GARCIA ROJO, JAVIER 6.0
23 GC02939849 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-SABIO, LUIS ALFONSO 19.8 29 18

GC54983350 BECERRA MOSTEIRO, DIEGO 32.9

GC00376003 PIÑEIRO VICENTE, JORGE 22.2 22 18

GC01933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 13.6
GC20755396 GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA 14.3 22 18
GC20371626 FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL, CARLOS 21.2

GC54446053 FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES 12.7 15 18

GC00433932 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN 10.7
27 GC02183004 PICATOSTE LEIS, ANGEL 21.8 23 17

GC02153471 GARCIA AMOR, ANTONIO JOSE 14.4

GC02461581 ZAMORANO BOEDO, ANTON 15.6 22 17

GC02974206 FERNANDEZ-MONTELLS RAMA, MIGUEL 18.4
GC02312514 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 16.7 22 17
GC02926132 NUÑEZ ETCHEVERRIA, FRANCISCO 18.0

GC02090320 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 7.7 20 17

GC02244519 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, FRANCISCO 29.6
GC02039567 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 10.7 16 17
GC02026955 SANCHEZ RODILLA, CARLOS 15.5

GC02037424 CASTROMIL DOTRAS, JAVIER 3.0 16 17

GC02776108 PRADO GESTAL, MARTA 36.2
33 GC02221453 DURAN RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 20.1 28 16

GC54779560 LOUSA REVENTOS, DAVID 24.1

GC02363093 SANCHEZ FERREIRO, LUIS AGUSTIN 22.5 27 16

GC02341528 SANCHEZ COUSIDO, LUIS FELIPE 19.8
GC54210270 GINZO PRIETO, JOSE ANTONIO 22.0 26 16
0212424852 DIAZ SANCHEZ, NORBERTO 19.3

GC02245854 ALVAREZ HERNANSANZ, RAMON ELADIO 20.1 25 16

GC02979500 FERNANDEZ-ESPAÑA GARCIA, CARLOS 18.3
GC02095596 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 19.2 20 16
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GC02371249 ARDID PEREIRA, MANUEL 13.3

38 GC02745127 INSUA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO 24.8 29 15

GC02973216 PENA SUEIRO, BOSCO 17.3
GC00369745 PEDREIRA VARELA, EDUARDO ALBERTO 22.1 27 15
GC02066720 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 21.0

GC02016197 POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL 20.6 21 15

GC02043832 JUNQUERA BOTAS, JOSE CARLOS 12.8
GC02284684 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS 18.8 20 15
GC02284685 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 13.8

GC08314107 CASTRO HERMIDA, MANUEL ANDRES 9.1 11 15

GC08191026 ANEIROS PEÑA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 8.3
43 GC02080801 MUÑIZ GARCIA, JAVIER 22.0 28 14

GC02106312 INSUA SUAREZ, MANUEL 22.0

GC02040334 MEER QUIROGA, RAMON DE 21.3 26 14

GC02152897 CONDE ALEMANY, ANDRES 20.1
GC00945740 VAZQUEZ-GUNDIN DIAZ, EUGENIO DARIO 16.9 20 14
GC02512867 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 14.3

GC02315181 SERANTES BARBEITO, JOSE ANTONIO 11.8 19 14

GC02369419 SERANTES PINELL, ALEJANDRO 20.2
47 GC02328969 GARCIA PONCET, FEDERICO 26.7 34 13

GC02171851 PAJARRON LOPEZ-SORS, JOSE ANTONIO 27.4

GC02362229 MANTIÑAN CAMPOS, CARLOS 23.3 29 13

GC02367573 ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO 21.5
GC02435796 TOBES CAMPILLO, CARLOS 15.1 26 13
GC02435795 GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARILUZ 36.0

GC02888413 GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER 13.2 24 13

GC00955006 ARIAS SANCHEZ, ROBERTO 28.0
GC02039630 GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS 16.0 22 13
GC00489613 FRAGA BARRAL, JUAN MANUEL 18.5

52 GC02462693 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 23.2 32 12

GC02462692 MOROÑO CONDE, MARIA DOLORES 26.9
GC02194157 GOMEZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JOSE MARIA 26.5 31 12
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CHELO 21.9

GC63441514 BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM 27.4 27 12

GC63198276 SANTIAGO FREIJANES, MARIA PAZ 15.3
GC67903546 DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO 15.7 20 12
GC67783614 FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO 16.5

56 GC20936622 LORENZO RIVEIROS, IGNACIO 33.7 34 11

GC02910473 PIÑEYRO MOLINA, JAIME 26.5
GC00445101 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 12.8 24 11
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GC02376154 ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 31.5

58 GC02132018 IGLESIA FRANCO, JOSE IGNACIO DE LA 28.0 30 10

GC02210695 ARAUJO CONDE, JAVIER 20.8
GC06762310 SAEZ LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 16.1 27 10
GC20790577 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIANA 34.1

GC02171852 PUGA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 23.3 27 10

GC02192191 PUGA GONZALEZ, URSINIO 19.6
GC02010387 QUIROGA ORDOÑEZ, LUIS 13.2 24 10
GC02041206 JUANE SANCHEZ, SERGIO 27.7

GC02409543 IGLESIAS GARCIA-GARABAL, PEDRO 9.3 21 10

GC02936490 HERNANDEZ REVILLA, LAURA AURORA 36.0
63 GC02995153 BESCANSA CARRO, DANIEL 30.1 31 9

GC20079330 GIL GALVE, ALBERTO 22.3

GC02106439 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 22.4 29 9

GC02365427 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 22.4
GC02102128 MANTEIGA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 16.4 27 9
gc02993812 LOPEZ MOURE, CARMEN 36.0

GC02148448 LIAÑO PEDREIRA, JOSE MANUEL 16.9 22 9

GC03514389 GIL VILLANUEVA, CARLOS 17.3
67 GC02363095 FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA Mª 27.5 35 8

GC02202270 ESTRADA SANTOLARIA, ANA 27.0

GC54760583 AGUILAR CAVANILLAS, PATRICIO 23.6 24 8

GC20456406 SINEIRO RAMOS, MIGUEL ANGEL 15.2
69 GC02239730 FRAGA ROMERO, ANA 36.4 34 7

GC02037423 LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO 26.5

GC02069694 LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO 26.0 33 7

GC54313392 ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE 32.3
GC54821589 BARBEITO  MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 24.2 32 7
GC54441517 MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE 27.7

GC02235273 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE 31.0 31 7

GC02144798 VILLAVERDE DIAZ, EDUARDO 22.2
GC02944221 BORRAS SOLORZANO, MARIA 21.3 31 7
GC02081641 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO 26.2

GC02818395 SIERRA CONCHADO, IGNACIO 18.6 28 7

GC02963108 BARRO BOTAS, JAVIER 26.2
GC02148447 SAAVEDRA RICOY, CARLOS 12.6 23 7
GC02983528 FRAGA ROMERO, DANIEL 28.0

GC02100049 ANCA MESEJO, MANUEL LUIS 15.1 19 7

GC02100679 BELLAS CASTELO, JOSE 14.4
77 GC02420253 HERRERO ISASI, MARIA 37.4 34 4
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GC02028928 HERRERO SANCHO, PEDRO 28.3

78 GC02453454 PAZ LOPEZ-NOVOA, JOSE DE 27.3 34 2

GC02432998 RODRIGUEZ ARES, LUIS 28.4
79 GC51034659 GARCIA VARELA, LUIS 27.4 30 1

GC07139160 PEREZ NIETO, EMILIO 22.2

80 GC20373766 SEGURA GARCIA, JOSE RAMON 36.0 34 0

GC00377575 ARMESTO GONZALEZ, EMILIO 36.0
GC20994230 MUÑOZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, BELEN 36.0 34 0
GC67078404 CRUZ ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 36.0

82 GC02221609 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 27.9 34 N.P

GC02196830 BARREIRO POMBO, MARIA JOSE 26.5
GC02501642 BEJERANO GOMEZ, LUIS MANUEL 18.1 18 N.P
GC02918539 BLANCO TILBES, JUAN MANUEL 10.3


